
Cobalt - Trailer

Filename BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:49.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.053 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_003.wav 24 44100 2 01:04.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:41.686 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:29.896 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_007.wav 24 44100 2 01:12.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:56.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:55.854 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_012.wav 24 44100 2 01:00.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:59.814 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:39.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:19.628 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:30.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:29.259 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_021.wav 24 44100 2 01:20.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:31.370 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:21.156 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:44.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE



Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:38.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:38.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:38.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:39.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.928 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:16.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:44.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:30.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:30.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:28.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:29.865 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:31.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:34.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:42.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_021.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:36.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.000 WAVE



Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_024.wav 24 44100 2 00:48.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_025.wav 24 44100 2 00:44.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_026.wav 24 44100 2 00:44.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_027.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_028.wav 24 44100 2 00:40.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_029.wav 24 44100 2 00:28.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.542 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.208 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:00.976 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.562 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:00.972 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.782 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.461 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.165 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.523 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.432 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.768 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.022 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.114 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.653 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.462 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.999 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.348 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.752 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_021.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.464 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.318 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.771 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_024.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.977 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_025.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.257 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_026.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.310 WAVE



Bluezone_BC0232_impact_027.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.697 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_028.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.862 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.782 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:21.359 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.128 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.229 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:16.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:16.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.062 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.134 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.579 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.211 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:13.675 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.845 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.323 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.111 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.644 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:15.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.089 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:00.895 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.814 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.074 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.978 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_021.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.952 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.351 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:15.925 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:13.083 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:20.022 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.168 WAVE



Bluezone_BC0232_synth_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.004 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.189 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:13.792 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.343 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.650 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.707 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.716 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.773 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.691 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.858 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.747 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.913 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.512 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.024 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:06.057 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_021.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.973 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.264 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.918 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_024.wav 24 44100 2 00:10.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_025.wav 24 44100 2 00:20.884 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_026.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_027.wav 24 44100 2 00:14.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_028.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.681 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_029.wav 24 44100 2 00:31.539 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_synth_030.wav 24 44100 2 00:32.004 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.444 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.428 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.253 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.467 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.334 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_006.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.946 WAVE



Bluezone_BC0232_transition_007.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.240 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_008.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.707 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_009.wav 24 44100 2 00:04.894 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_010.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.461 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_011.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.473 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_012.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.809 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_013.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.595 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_014.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.708 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_015.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.900 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_016.wav 24 44100 2 00:01.245 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_017.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.222 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_018.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.660 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_019.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.450 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_020.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.083 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_021.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.925 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_022.wav 24 44100 2 00:03.191 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_023.wav 24 44100 2 00:05.375 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_024.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.755 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_hit_001.wav 24 44100 2 00:02.716 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_hit_002.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.228 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_hit_003.wav 24 44100 2 00:07.497 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_hit_004.wav 24 44100 2 00:08.500 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_transition_hit_005.wav 24 44100 2 00:09.000 WAVE
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:49.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.053 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_003.aif 24 44100 2 01:04.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_004.aif 24 44100 2 00:41.686 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_005.aif 24 44100 2 00:29.896 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_006.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_007.aif 24 44100 2 01:12.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_008.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_009.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF



Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_010.aif 24 44100 2 00:56.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_011.aif 24 44100 2 00:55.854 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_012.aif 24 44100 2 01:00.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_013.aif 24 44100 2 00:59.814 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_014.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_015.aif 24 44100 2 00:39.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_016.aif 24 44100 2 00:19.628 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_017.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_018.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_019.aif 24 44100 2 00:30.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_020.aif 24 44100 2 00:29.259 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_021.aif 24 44100 2 01:20.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_022.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_023.aif 24 44100 2 00:31.370 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:21.156 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_003.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_004.aif 24 44100 2 00:44.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_005.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_006.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_007.aif 24 44100 2 00:38.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_008.aif 24 44100 2 00:38.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_009.aif 24 44100 2 00:38.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_010.aif 24 44100 2 00:39.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_011.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_012.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.928 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_013.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_sfx_014.aif 24 44100 2 00:16.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:44.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_003.aif 24 44100 2 00:30.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_004.aif 24 44100 2 00:30.000 AIFF



Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_005.aif 24 44100 2 00:28.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_006.aif 24 44100 2 00:29.865 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_007.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_008.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_009.aif 24 44100 2 00:31.500 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_010.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_011.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_012.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_013.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_014.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_015.aif 24 44100 2 00:34.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_016.aif 24 44100 2 00:42.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_017.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_018.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_019.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_020.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_021.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_022.aif 24 44100 2 00:36.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_023.aif 24 44100 2 00:32.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_024.aif 24 44100 2 00:48.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_025.aif 24 44100 2 00:44.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_026.aif 24 44100 2 00:44.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_027.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_028.aif 24 44100 2 00:40.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_ambience_tonal_synth_029.aif 24 44100 2 00:28.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.500 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.542 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_003.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.208 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_004.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_005.aif 24 44100 2 00:00.976 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_006.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.562 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_007.aif 24 44100 2 00:00.972 AIFF



Bluezone_BC0232_impact_008.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.782 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_009.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.461 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_010.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.165 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_011.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.523 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_012.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.432 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_013.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.768 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_014.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.022 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_015.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.114 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_016.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.653 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_017.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.462 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_018.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.999 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_019.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.348 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_020.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.752 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_021.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.464 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_022.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.318 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_023.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.771 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_024.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.977 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_025.aif 24 44100 2 00:07.257 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_026.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.310 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_027.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.697 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_impact_028.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.500 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:14.862 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.782 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_rise_003.aif 24 44100 2 00:21.359 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_001.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.128 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_002.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.229 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_003.aif 24 44100 2 00:16.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_004.aif 24 44100 2 00:16.000 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_005.aif 24 44100 2 00:04.062 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_006.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.134 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_007.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.579 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_008.aif 24 44100 2 00:02.211 AIFF



Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_009.aif 24 44100 2 00:13.675 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_010.aif 24 44100 2 00:06.845 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_011.aif 24 44100 2 00:08.323 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_012.aif 24 44100 2 00:05.111 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_013.aif 24 44100 2 00:03.644 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_014.aif 24 44100 2 00:14.500 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_015.aif 24 44100 2 00:15.500 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_016.aif 24 44100 2 00:01.089 AIFF
Bluezone_BC0232_sound_effect_017.aif 24 44100 2 00:00.895 AIFF
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